LACROIX GROUP SA

LACROIX GROUP SA

ISIN:  FR0000066607

Overview

2024/06/26 10:19:07
Price

20.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6660
50.00
0.49% (0.10)
45.00
FR0000066607 40.00
LACR
Euronext Paris
35.00
EUR
Technology
Stock 40.00
99 EUR M
CAC 40 INDEX 25.00

20.10 EUR (56)
20.50 EUR (8)
20.10 EUR
20.50 EUR
20.00 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.180909 EUR
330

6,660.00

27

13

20.00 W

15.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000066607&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000066607&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61d1de42916be0bac28c7b0e4f0fb6df76b6334a86844edd374b95ce595e2a74&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3f3509ba7fd9d311&time=1719477297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab0f97938d09a90b2fcdfcfc53038d666b95e530931ed5451aa58e554b959184&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c943998d9eb98c22&time=1719477297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1756500df6e7415a3b3bcf79337ae65d39d4a83790b82bcbcbb1f60e65788fb4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=620342d904e37e389&time=1719477297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc984724ad89624e2c650811e3e368b0dacbb8b4065f1909cfe6f132ce8b6112&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f12a19dea9e0ec8c2&time=1719477297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c7c5bafd08feff0a09d41ee2934899a963ea39bdf75e8524b762ae2859f4c97&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67dd0c2303ad6f686&time=1719477297&tool=RSC

LACROIX GROUP SA

Details

2024/06/26 10:19:07

Price
20.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.49% (0.10)

ISIN FR0000066607
Symbol LACR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 99 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.10 EUR (56)
Ask (Ask size) 20.50 EUR (8)
Open 20.10 EUR
High 20.50 EUR
Low 20.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.40 EUR
VWAP 20.180909 EUR
Volume (pcs) 330
Trading volume 6,660.00
Number of trades 27
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.67% -43.02% -57.80%
Perf (abs.) -8.20 -15.40 -27.95
Beta 0.19 0.20 0.40
Volatility 32.79 36.78 35.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:59 19.80 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 20.80 EUR
26

London Stock 2018/08/ 17:10 26.2362 EUR

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:02 19.90 EUR
26

Euronext Paris 2024/06/ 10:19 20.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

21.14 EUR (1,304)
24.61 EUR (1,317)
25.14 EUR (1,714)
29.66 EUR (1,958)

31.50 EUR (2024/01/08)

19.90 EUR (2024/06/19)

41.20 EUR (2023/09/05)

19.90 EUR (2024/06/19)

Number of
trades

&

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169659

LACROIX GROUP SA

26

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 08:12 19.85 EUR  0.00 1
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503081

LACROIX GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
I
=
U LAcro

Contact Details
LACROIX GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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